Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%

# DATE / TIME

1 16/10/2024

2 16/10/2024

3 16/10/2024

4 16/10/2024
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DATE

10/27/2024 9:19 PM
10/21/2024 11:02 PM
10/21/2024 5:35 PM
10/21/2024 4:21 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Wet & Wild Lands Tour

Wet and wild land tour
Wet and Wild Lands Tour

Wet and wild wetland tour

Answered: 4

2/13

Skipped: 0

DATE
10/27/2024 9:19 PM

10/21/2024 11:02 PM
10/21/2024 5:35 PM
10/21/2024 4:21 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 4

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 4

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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RESPONSES
0.00%

75.00%

0.00%

25.00%

DATE



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
68 271 4

Total Respondents: 4
# DATE
1 50 10/27/2024 9:19 PM
2 91 10/21/2024 11:02 PM
3 50 10/21/2024 5:35 PM
4 80 10/21/2024 4:21 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

i
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

[

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on

my property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

25.00%
1

25.00%
1

0.00%
0

AGREE
75.00%
3

75.00%
3

50.00%
2

50.00%
2

25.00%
1

50.00%
2

75.00%
3

100.00%
4

STRONGLY
AGREE

25.00%
1

25.00%
1

50.00%
2

50.00%
2

75.00%
3

25.00%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.75

4.00

3.75

4.00



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Seeing the results of direct seeding. | was amazed at the success of the areas that had 10/27/2024 9:19 PM
been 'scalped' in comparison to the other untreated area. | really liked Micheal Pisisales

enthusiasm!

The site selections were interesting and landholders had diverse views and projects 10/21/2024 11:02 PM
The variety of places visited. 10/21/2024 5:35 PM
Informal yet informative 10/21/2024 4:21 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

How to do the physical work such as seed collection, using equipment. How these programs
are implemented, is there a survey process, are objectives made for each project and are
they assessed in time etc.

How these sites progress
Not sure...more but different locations perhaps.

Funding opportunities

9/13

DATE
10/27/2024 9:19 PM

10/21/2024 11:02 PM
10/21/2024 5:35 PM
10/21/2024 4:21 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
80 319 4

Total Respondents: 4
# DATE
1 74 10/27/2024 9:19 PM
2 90 10/21/2024 11:02 PM
3 60 10/21/2024 5:35 PM
4 95 10/21/2024 4:21 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Speakers need to provide opportunities for questions, these opportunities may only come up  10/27/2024 9:19 PM
in breaks, however often people like to catch up and this can often lead to missed
opportunites for interacting with stakeholders.

No 10/21/2024 11:02 PM
No 10/21/2024 5:35 PM
Would be good to discuss funding opportunities to be able to complete more environmental 10/21/2024 4:21 PM
works
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 2 Skipped: 2

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 50.00%

BCT & Landcare 50.00%
TOTAL
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